
LINE SHEET Collection 1 MF.V1.2022 

Alabaster Venato

Alabaster Agata

Arabescato Bluette

Lagoon Blue

Lichen

Marron Travertine

Marsh Green

Moonstone Onyx

Nero Marquina

Roman Travertine

Rosso Luana



LINE SHEET Collection 1

20

MF.V1.2022 

URN 8

Dimensions (inches)

Estimated Weight (lb)

Natural Stone List Price (USD)

8.8 DIA X 8 H

15

ALABASTER VENATO

ALABASTER AGATA

ARABESCATO BLUETTE

LAGOON BLUE

LICHEN

MARRON TRAVERTINE

MARSH GREEN

MOONSTONE ONYX

NERO MARQUINA

$2570.00

$2570.00

$2570.00

$2570.00

$2690.00

$2570.00

$2690.00

$2570.00

$2570.00


